ONE VISION. ONE VOICE.

2023 Primary Election Results:

(Winners advancing to General Election noted in red)

OLATHE CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE
WAYNE JANNER

WES McCOY
MATTHEW SCHOONOVER

OLATHE CITY COUNCIL WARD 1
PHILIP ARBUCKLE

CHAD CARROLL

ROBYN R. ESSEX

OLATHE USD 233 — POSITION 7 AT-LARGE
WILL BABBIT

CHARLES CARTER
JENNIFER GILMORE
TROY SNYDER
VINCE WESTON

2,502
2,205
6,667

319
1,489

1,224

7,564
155
4,158
1,181
139



