

2023 Primary Election Results:

(Winners advancing to General Election noted in red)

OLATHE CITY COUNCIL AT-LARGE	
WAYNE JANNER	2,502
WES McCOY	2,205
MATTHEW SCHOONOVER	6,667
OLATHE CITY COUNCIL WARD 1	
PHILIP ARBUCKLE	319
CHAD CARROLL	1,489
ROBYN R. ESSEX	1,224
OLATHE USD 233 – POSITION 7 AT-LARGE	
WILL BABBIT	7,564
CHARLES CARTER	155
JENNIFER GILMORE	4,158

TROY SNYDER	1,181
VINCE WESTON	139